
Name of the corporate debtor: Max Flex & Imaging Systems Ltd.
Date of commencement of Liquidation:  23-09-2022
List of stakeholers as on: 24-11-2022

List of secured financial creditors

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by security 
interest

Whether security 
interest 
relinquished? 
(Yes/No)

Details of 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% of share in 
total amount of 
claims admitted

1 State Bank of India 2,48,53,28,339    2,48,53,28,339         2,48,53,28,339      Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

22.1 Nil Nil Nil Nil

2 Canara Bank 2,83,52,74,586    2,16,85,07,792         2,16,85,07,792      Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

19.3 Nil Nil 66,67,66,793    Nil

3 Union Bank of India 1,91,11,35,602    1,91,11,35,602         1,91,11,35,602      Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

17.02 Nil Nil Nil Nil

4 Bank of India 1,46,55,05,612    1,46,55,05,612         1,46,55,05,612      Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

13.05 Nil Nil Nil Nil

5 Bank of Baroda 1,46,28,24,908    1,46,28,24,908         1,46,28,24,908      Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

13.03 Nil Nil Nil Nil

6
Bank of 
Maharashtra

80,37,03,984        80,37,03,984            80,37,03,984         Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

7.16 Nil Nil Nil Nil

7
Standard Chartered 
Bank

50,23,75,426        50,23,75,426            50,23,75,426         Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

4.47 Nil Nil Nil Nil

8 IDBI 40,44,66,031        40,44,66,031            40,44,66,031         Yes
Immovable and 
movable assets

3.60 Nil Nil Nil Nil

11,87,06,14,488  11,20,38,47,695      11,20,38,47,695   66,67,66,793    

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Sl. 
No.

Name of creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim rejected


